Description Size
Single Mat /Code
2-4 Colours
Price
2+ Mats /Code
2-4 Colours
Price
880 x 600mm 886024 £101.80 8860242 £99.92
880 x 1200mm 881224 £172.43 8812242 £168.44
880 x 1500mm 881524 £208.67 8815242 £182.26
1100 x 1800mm 111824 £305.65 1118242 £276.31
1100 x 112424 £403.82 1124242 £369.23
Logo Mats
60
1
60
2
60
3
60
4
60
5
60
6
60
7
60
8
60
9
61
0
61
1
61
2
61
3
61
4
61
5
61
6
61
7
61
8
61
9
62
0
62
1
62
2
62
3
62
4
62
5
62
6
62
7
62
8
62
9
63
0
63
1
63
2
63
3
63
4
63
5
63
6
63
7
63
8
63
9
64
0
• Impressive ‘personalised’ mats promoting
logos or messages
• Surface: Solution-dyed nylon tufted into a
non-woven polyester - Fully washable
• Non-skid nitrile rubber backing
• Smart, yet functional – effectively keeps
dirt and moisture at bay
• Holds up to 2.5 litres water/m2
• 11 year warranty against fading
• Choose from 40 colour options
HOW TO ORDER:
1. Your logo with up to 6 colours from our
range of 40 (including background colour)
2. Please select colours using the reference
codes shown on this page
3. Artwork to be sent to us by post
(for example, letterhead, compliment slip,
business card) stating colour requirements
Delivery – approximately 4 weeks from
approval of artwork   - 7.5mm thick
Please Note: Maximum 6 colours per mat
White is available but at an extra cost
Colours may vary from ones shown here
Size Code Price
LOGO Mat   850 x 1500mm WPLOGO815 £254.54
LOGO Mat   1150 x 1750mm WPLOGO £413.67
FREE
Artwork,
Set-up and
Proofs
Fibrekleen
Entrance Matting
• Economical yet effective
scraper doormat
• Slip and stain resistant
PVC backing
• Available in 4 attractive
colours
• Technical Specifications:
• Pile height: 4mm
• Total weight: 2.6 kg/m2
• Pile material is 100%
polypropylene
Colours Add Suffix
eg. WPVP6090 in Black / Red
= WPVP6090RD
Black/Steel= BK Black/Red = RD Black/Brown = BNBlack/Blue = BE
Size Code + Suffix Price
600 x 900mm WPVP6090 £16.49
900 x 1500mm WPVP9015 £38.13
FROM ONLY
£254.54
FROM ONLY
£16.49
3 DAY
DESPATCH
Pr
em
is
es
En
tra
nc
e
M
a
tti
ng
Entrance Matting
Telephone: 01922 743833                           Facsimile: 01922 743760416
416_2011-P  12/12/2011  11:49  Page 1